JAMABANDI: 2016-2017 Fard Center, Fatengarh 201/ Revenue/ Patti, Page 1 of 5 (Nambardar) (Side) Revenue 6.4 Transaction No. 19590 with Signature & Date Local Tax 3.84 Total 10.24 RECORDS SOCIETY Khewat No:/ Nambardar ROUND STAMP OF PUNJAB LAND Sahib 224 Khatoni No:/ 303 Tax Printing date: 03-02-2021 01:04:15:330 Evening Mandir Sirhind Chandigarh Road 127/2751 share; Firm Pearl Cleanser Opposite Mata Chakareshwari Jain share; Balwinder Singh s/o Karam Singh s/o Hari Chand 4/917 snare Gulshan Kumar s/o Suraj Bhan s/o Ganesh Dutt 8/917 Vijay Jhanji w/o Gora Lal s/o Manohar Lal /917 share; Gourav Baga s/o Surinder Kumar 4/917 share; Surinder Bhardwaj s/o Rajinder Kumar 9/262 share; Surjit Gupta s/o Amolak Ram s/o Shiv Lal 1/131 share Rajinder Kaur w/o Sukhdev Singh s/o Sampuran Singh 37/3668 share; Sarabjit Singh s/o Jaspal Singh s/o Raghvir Singh Singh 4/917 share; Raminder Singh s/o Avtar Singh Uppal s/o Gurnam share; Gurpreet Singh s/o Prem Singh s/o Sadhu Singh 8/2751 Inder Kaur d/o Rur Singh s/o Ganda Singh 5/917 share; share; share; Bishan Kaur d/o Rur Singh s/o Ganda Singh 5/917 Piar Kaur d/o Rur Singh s/o Ganda Singh 5/917 share; Singh Bedi 6/917 share; Guriqbal Singh Bedi s/o Gurcharan Singh Bedi s/o Anand Manjit Kaur w/o Gurcharan Singh Bedi 6/917 share; Karan s/o Tarsem Lal 202/2751 share; 30/917 share; Surinder Singh s/o Sardara Singh s/o Jagat Singh Darshan Singh s/o Santokh Singh s/o Daulat Singh Balvir Kaur widow of Gurcharan Singh s/o Lal Singh 71/1834 share; Bakshish Singh s/o Gurcharan Singh s/o Lal Singh share; Baljit Singh s/o Gurcharan Singh s/o Lal Singh 71/1834 11/91/ share; Jeon Kaur widow of Rur Singh s/o Ganda Singh 5/917 129/917 share; 160/917 share; Karnail Singh s/o Joginder Singh s/o Sher Singh, Total Pages: 5 Particulars & Name of Owner VILLAGE: ATEWALI TRUE TRANSLATION FROM PUNJABI LANGUAGE TO ENGLISH VERSION Possessive Owner SURVEY No: 111 otal fees : Rs. 125/-Particulars & Cultivator Name of Entered in computer revenue records by Patwari till dated 03/02/2021 Source of Irrigation Name/Designation of Employee: Khasra No: Murabba & 16//6/1/2/1 12//21/2/2/2 16//15/1/2/2 16//15/1/2/1 16//15/1/1/1 13//25/2/1/2 16//6/1/2/2 12//22/2/3 12//22/2/2 12//22/2/1 17//1/1/2 16//5/1/2 12//21/2/1 **TEHSIL: FATEHGARH SAHIB** 16//6/1/1 12//28 0-8 (0-2-2.34) 4-12 (0-23-26.94) 0-5 (0-1-26.46) 0-4 (0-1-1.17) 0-17 (0-4-29.98) 0-17 (0-4-29.98) 0-10 (0-2-52.93) un-fertile Colony 1-18 (0-9-61.13) 0-4 (0-1-1.17) Area and kind of un-fertile Colony 0-3 (0-0-75.88) 1-4 (0-6-7.03) 2-10 (0-12-64.64) 0-7 (0-1-77.05) 0-17 (0-4-29.98) un-fertile Colony un-fertile Colony un-fertile Colony 1-6 (0-6-57.61) un-fertile Colony SOI of 4/393 share admeasuring 0-9-1/3 from Pritpal Kaur W/o Gurpreet Singh ½ share & Gurpreet Singh s/o Prithpal Singh ½ share has been equitable mortgage in favour of State Bank of Patiala Branch Sirhind City for Rs. 17,50,000/-. 6079 4939 6012 4864 4919 4935 4433 4615 Vide whole khewat Parts 25 measuring 45-17 to the extent Dated 205 from Surinder Kumar Bhardwaj s/o Rajinder Kumar 4/917 share & Vijay Jhanji w/o Gora Lal 74/917 share from Gourav 605: 4754 4414 4410 Baga s/o Surinder Kumar has been mortgaged in favour of State Bank of Patiala Sirhind Mandi for Rs. 34,00,000/-. Vide whole khewat 45-17 to the extent of 20/917 share Dated 1288 Report No. 6107 4857 4820 474: 4557 4419 4418 4608 4603 4394 Mutation No. True copy as per computer revenue record DISTRICT: FATEHGARH SAHIB 09-01-2017 Sale Sale Sale Sale Sale Sale Equitable Mortgage 29-08-2013 Mortgage Transfer of Ownership Sale Sale Transfer of Ownership Inheritance Remarks Signature of employee

	SURVEY	SURVEY No: 111	TEHSIL: F.	TEHSIL: FATEHGARH SAHIB	AHIB	DISTRICT: FATEHGARH SAHIN
2 Khewat No:/ Khatoni	Bautioniano al-uno de A	4	UT	6	7	
No:/ Nambardar Tax	Particulars & Name of Owner	Particulars & Name of Cultivator	Source of Irrigation	Murabba & Khasra No:	Area and kind of soil	Remarks
ve repurt No. 288 Court Urder dated 22- 18, Mohalla Sham Nagar, Ropar Plaintiff V ewat/khatoni no. 224/278 area measurin 19 Report No. 57 Fruitahle Mortrane date	vice Report No. 288 Court Order dated 22-06-2017, Reference dated 28-06-2017; In the Court of Neetika Addi. Civil Judge Senior Division, Fatehgarh Sahib; Jasbir Kaur wd/o Arjan Singh son of Kartar Singh Resident of House No. S78, Mohalla Sham Nagar, Ropar Plaintiff Versus Jaspal Singh son of Mohinder Singh son of Wajir Singh resident of Village Barkatpur Tehsil & District Fatehgarh Sahib; Jasbir Kaur wd/o Arjan Singh son of Kartar Singh Resident of House No. Khewat/Khatoni no. 224/278 area measuring 45-17 to the extent of 5-5-9/917 share.	ka Addl. Civil Judge Senior resident of Village Barkatp	Division, Fater ur Tehsil & Disi	l Igarh Sahib; Jasb Irict Fatehgarh Sa	ir Kaur wd/o Arj hib Defendant;	] Jan Singh son of Kartar Singh Resident of House I stayorder has been passed on the previous whole
. 22,00,000/- in favour of Punjab Nationa	Rs. 22,00,000- in favour of Punjab National Bank Branch Fatehgarh Sahib Near Jyoti Sarup Mour Fatehgarh Sahib.	-17 to the extent of 50/82! Jarh Sahib.		suring 0-5-5/9 h	as been equitabl	admeasuring 0-5-5/9 has been equitable mortgage from Pargat Singh s/o Swaran Singh for
ecial Remarks: Report No. 488 dated 22-	Special Remarks: Report No. 488 dated 22-06-2017 is read as true & correct instead of Report no. 288 dated 22-06-2017.	lated 22-06-2017.				
rserred in favour of Baljit Singh s/o Gur nsferred in favour of Baljit Singh s/o Gur le Mutation No. 6200 dated 07-09-2017 f	vine revenues on No. 6151, dated 13-06-2017; from Balvir Kaur widow of Gurcharan Singh s/o Lal Singh 160/917 vide whole khewat Parts 25 area measuring 45-17 to the extent of 160/917 share admeasuring 8-0 share has been Vide Mutation No. 6200 dated 07-09-2017 from Charanjit Singh s/o Lal Singh s/o Gurcharan Singh's/o Lal Singh 80/917 share vide whole khewat Parts 25 area measuring 45-17 to the extent of 160/917 share admeasuring 8-0 share has been Vide Mutation No. 6200 dated 07-09-2017 from Charanjit Singh s/o Jaspal Singh s/o Charat Singh 50/8253 share vide whole khewat Parts 25 area measuring 45-17 to the extent of 160/917 share admeasuring 8-0 share has been Vide Mutation No. 6200 dated 07-09-2017 from Charanjit Singh s/o Lapate Singh 50/8253 share vide whole khewat Parts 25 area measuring 45-17 to the extent of 160/917 share admeasuring 8-0 share has been Singh s/o Lapate Singh s/o Lapate Singh s/o Charat Singh s/o Lapate S	0/917 vide whole khewat 1aran Singh s/o Lal Singh 1 53 share vide whole khow		neasuring 45-17 t n which of mutat	o the extent of ; on of transfer of	160/917 share admeasuring 8-0 share has been f ownership is sanctioned, sir.
le Mutation No. 6251/1 Patwari dated 23-	Vide Mutation No. 6251/1 Patwari dated 23-04-2018 Document No. 5896 dated 10-01-2012; from Ginvinder Hands w/Vide Videou (Videou) and State (Videou) and Stat	ed, sir. nder Handa w/o Vickel II	at Fails 25 me	asuring 45-17 to	the extent of 50,	25 measuring 45-17 to the extent of 50/8253 share admeasuring 0-5-5/9 has been sold in
the extent of 0-2/3/91/ share admeasuring the mutation No. 4414- Ref. dated 07-12-2	vice extent or 6-2/3/91/ share admeasuring 0-6-2/3 share has been sold in favour of Nagar Singh s/o Hardway visital Flanda Sto Satish Chnader Handa 6-2/3/917 share vide whole khewat Parts 25 area measuring 45-17 Vide Mutation No. 4414- Ref. dated 07-12-2018 Patwari dated 29-06-2012 Document No. 572 dated 25-06-2012 from Bakir Vice Mathematica and Store States and Store	Harchand Singh s/o Mehm	a Singh a.k.a. I	Chnader Handa 6 Ram Singh 6-2/3	-2/3/917 share v 917 share. Muta	vide whole khewat Parts 25 area measuring 45-1 ation is sanctioned, sir.
e Mutation No. 6366 dated 29-03-2019 f	19 0-2-3/4 has been sold in favour of Baljit Singh s/o Gurcha om Surjit Kaur w/o Nirmal Singh s/o Mehar Singh 64/8253 s	ran Singh s/o Lal Singh 2- hare vide whole Parts 25 -	3/4/917 share.	aran Singh s/o La Mutation is sanct	I Singh 2-3/4/9	17 share vide whole khewat area measuring 45-
e Mutation No. 6379 dated 25-04-2019 fi	or surnoer Kaur w/o Balkar Singh s/o Wareyam Singh 64/8253 share. Mutation is sanctioned, singh or other wide whole Parts 25 area measuring 45-17 to the extent of 64/8253 share admeasuring 0-7-1/9 has been sold in favour Vide Mutation No. 6379 dated 25-04-2019 from Sanity Joshi s/o Sham Lal s/o Chance Mart Exports 1	indre vide whole Parts 25 a	Irea measuring	45-17 to the exte	ent of 64/8253 s	share admeasuring 0-7-1/9 has been sold in favo
our of Rajinder Kaur w/o Sukhdev Singh e Mutation No. 6471 dated 18-09-2019 fr	favour of Rajinder Kaur w/o Sukhdev Singh s/o Sampuran Singh 50/8253 share. Mutation Mai 30/8253 share vide whole khewat Parts 25 area Vide Mutation No. 6471 dated 18-09-2019 from Rajinder Kaur w/o Sukhdav Sinch after State State State State State	vide whole khewat Parts sir.	25 area measu	ing 45-17 to the	extent of 50/82	measuring 45-17 to the extent of 50/8253 share admeasuring 0-5-5/9 has been sold in
n sold in favour of Baljinder Singh s/o Su	been sold in favour of Baljinder Singh s/o Surinderpal Singh S/o Sampuran Singh 50/8253 share vide whole knewat Parts 25 area measuring 45-17 to the extent of 50/8253 share admeasuring 0-5-5/9 has Vide Mutation No. 6472 dated 18.00 2010 December 2010 Singh 50/8253 share. Mutation is sanctioned, sir.	0/8253 share vide whole k sanctioned, sir.	thewat Parts 25	area measuring	45-17 to the ext	tent of 50/8253 share admeasuring 0-5-5/9 has
8253 share admeasuring 0-5-5/9 has been dement in Fard No. 19-dated 16-00-201	50/8253 share admeasuring 0-5-59 has been sold in favour of Ravinder Singh s/o Surinderpal Singh S/o Saroop Singh 5/o Sampuran Singh 50/8253 share vide whole khewat Parts 25 area measuring 45-17 to the extent of Amendment in Fard No. 19-dated 16-00-2010 in the output of Ravinder Singh s/o Surinderpal Singh 5/o Saroop Singh 50/8253 share. Mutation is sanctioned, sin	Saroop Singh 50/8253 shi	vuran Singh 50/ are. Mutation is	8253 share vide	whole khewat Pa	arts 25 area measuring 45-17 to the extent of
ard is sanctioned, sir.	in Fard is sanctioned, sir. Vide Mutation No. 6474 dated 04-10-2019 Document No. 1204 Jack and a start of the start of the start of the start	ingh s/o Santokh Singh is	read as true &	correct instead of	<sup>-</sup> Darshan Singh	true & correct instead of Darshan Singh s/o Santokh Singh s/o Daulat Singh. Amendment
re admeasuring 0-8-1/4 has been sold in 2 Mutation No. 6477 dated 04-10-2019 D	share admeasuring 0-8-1/4 has been sold in favour of Gurcharan Singh s/o Fridochan Singh S/o Kartar Singh S/o Bhan Singh 33/3668 share vide whole khewat Parts 25 area measuring 45-17 to the extent of 33/3668 Vide Mutation No. 6477 dated 04-10-2019 Document No. 6330 dated 10 a cont of the extent of 33/3668 share. Mutation is sanctioned, sin.	/o Swaran Singh s/o Bhan ngh 33/3668 share. Mutati	Singh 33/3668 on is sanctione	share vide whole d, sir.	khewat Parts 2	25 area measuring 45-17 to the extent of 33/366
suring 45-17 to the extent of 94/4585 st Mutation No. 6478 dated 04-10-2019 fn	measuring 45-17 to the extent of 94/4585 share admeasuring 0-18-4/5 has been sold in favour of Sudesh Rani d/o Ram Lal s/o Amar Das 94/4585 share. Mutation Road 94/4585 share vide whole khewat Parts 26 area Vide Mutation No. 6478 dated 04-10-2019 from Karan s/o Taxona 1-1-21/02/14 from Firm Pearl Cleanser Opposite Mata Chakreshwari Jain Mandir Sirhind Chandigarh Road 94/4585 share vide whole khewat Parts 26 area Vide Mutation No. 6478 dated 04-10-2019 from Karan s/o Taxona 1-1-21/02/14 from Firm Pearl Cleanser Opposite Mata Chakreshwari Jain Mandir Sirhind Chandigarh Road 94/4585 share vide whole khewat Parts 26 area Vide Mutation No. 6478 dated 04-10-2019 from Karan s/o Taxona 1-1-21/02/14 from Firm Pearl Cleanser Opposite Mata Chakreshwari Jain Mandir Sirhind Chandigarh Road 94/4585 share vide whole khewat Parts 26 area	er Opposite Mata Chakresh 1 Rani d/o Ram Lal s/o Am	iwari Jain Mand ar Das 94/458	ir Sirhind Chandig share. Mutation	garh Road 94/45 is sanctioned, si	585 share vide whole khewat Parts 26 area
d/o Ram Lal s/o Amar Das 31/1834 share. Mutation is sanctioned, sir. Vide Mutation No. 6525 dated 26 43 2046	d/o Ram Lal s/o Amar Das 31/1834 share. Mutation is sanctioned, sir. Vide Mutation No. 6525 dated 35 13 2225 a	arts 25 area measuring 45	5-17 to the exte	ent of 31/1834 sh	are admeasuring	the extent of 31/1834 share admeasuring 0-15-1/2 has been sold in favour of Sudesh Rani
in favour of Paramjit Kaur w/o Rajwant (	sold in favour of Paramjit Kaur w/o Rajwant Singh s/o Sukhdev Singh s/o Sampuran Singh 7/1179 share vide whole khewat Parts 25 area measuring 45-17 to the extent of 7/1179 share admeasuring 0-5-4/9 has been	1179 share vide whole khe	wat Parts 25 au	ea measuring 45	-17 to the exten	it of 7/1179 share admeasuring 0-5-4/9 has been
Dai Remarks: Ref. dated 06-03-2020 Mut	Special Remarks: Ref. dated 06-03-2020 Mutation No. 6414 (area 0-2-3/4) & Mutation No. 6151 area 8-0 from Balvir Kaur w/o Gurcharan Singh is read as correct because the share of Balvir Kaur is not include the share of Balvir Kaur is not include to the share of Balvir Kaur is not inc	from Balvir Kaur w/o Gur	charan Singh is	read as correct b	ecause the shar	10 of Balvin Kaun in pot included a state of the
Report No. 391 Court Order dated 26-06	Vide Keport No. 391 Court Order dated 26-06-2020 through order of Hon'ble Court of Dr. Gagandeep Kaur Civil Judge (S.D.); stay order has been passed on the share of Baliit Sinch s/o Curcharan Sinch Vide Mutation No. 6613 dated 25 of 2020 through order of Hon'ble Court of Dr. Gagandeep Kaur Civil Judge (S.D.); stay order has been passed on the share of Baliit Sinch s/o Curcharan Sinch	- Civil Judge (S.D.); stay o	rder has been j	bassed on the sha	re of Baliit Sinol	h sho Gurcharan Sinch
vour of Davinder Singh s/o Desa Singh s/	in favour of Davinder Singh s/o Desa Singh s/o Bagh Singh 33/1834 share; in which of mutation of sold area is sanctioned, sir.	o Tarsem Lal 33/1834 share vide wt of sold area is sanctioned, sir.	ole khewat are	a 45-17 to the ex	tent of 33/1834	Share admeasuring 0-16-1/2 share has been so
Transaction No. 19590 Total-Pages: 5	ges: 5 Total fr	Total fees : Rs. 175/-	Namo			
Page 4 of 5 Printing date: 03	21 01:04:15:330 Evening		Name/De puter revenue	Name/Designation of Employee: r revenue records by Patwari till	oloyee: ari till dated no	copy as per co
ITCU)	00		barel i evende		ari till dated 03	3/02/2021 Signature of employee
Reber						
	D L H					
	NOIS					
	Vrv IED					
)						

ia.



Page 2 of 5														•	Revenue/ Patti, Nambardar	1	2010-201/
Printin										,		-	** *		No:/ Tax	N	/107-
Total Pages: 5 Printing date: 03-02-2021 01:04:15:330 Evening	Satnam Singh s/o Mohan Singh s/o Lachhman Singh 50/8253 share; Manjeet Singh s/o Amar Singh s/o Kahan singh 81/6419 share; Sanjiv Joshi s/o Sham Lal s/o Chanan Mal 50/8253 share;	share; Balwinder Kaur w/o Naib Singh s/o Baldev Singh 185/5502 share; Mandeep Singh s/o Gurmukh Singh s/o Naginder Singh 10/2751 share;	Harjinder Kaur widow of Barinder Singh s/o Ram Saroop 85/5502 share; kultar Kaur w/o Gurdarshan Singh s/o Dharampal Singh 85/5502	Ballyinder Kaur w/o Balwinder Singh s/o Harbans Singh 50/8253 share; undinder Kaur w/o Balwinder Singh s/o Harbans Singh 50/8253	20/2751 share; Jasawinder Kaur w/o Swaran Singh s/o Bhan Singh 33/3668 share	share; Gurwinder Handa w/o Vishal Handa s/o Satish Chander Handa	Surmukh Singh s/o Joginder Singh s/o Chanan Singh 11/2751 Baseinder Sinch s/o Nimel Cited at the second	Dhanwant Singh s/o Nirmal Singh s/o Tarlok Singh 25/8253 share;	Share; Surjit Kaur w/o Nirmal Singh s/o Mehar Singh 64/8253 share;	share; Surinder Kaur w/o Sukhjinder Singh s/o Mangal Singh 40/8253	Wadyit Kaur W/O Dalbara Singh s/o Chana Singh 4/917 share; Gurdish Singh s/o Labh Singh s/o Chanda Singh 64/8253 share; Dalit Kaur w/o Sukhiinder Singh s/o Mangal Singh 64/8253 share;	Satwinder Singh s/o Dhanwant Singh s/o Gurdial Singh 11/917 share;	Gurji Singh s/o Amarjit Singh s/o Labh Singh 23/1179 share; Naina Kapoor w/o Sanjiv Kapoor s/o Lal Kapoor 50/8253 share:	20/2751 share; Manpreet Kaur w/o Jaspreet Singh s/o Darshan Singh 11/1834 share:	Particulars & Name of Owner	ω	VILLAGE: ATEWALI SURV
Total fees : Rs. 125/- Entered in comp												and the second se		Possessive Owner	Particulars & Name of Cultivator	4	SURVEY No: 111
/- / Iputer rever				Total							27	-			Source of Irrigation	ы	TE
fees : Rs. 125/- Name/Designation of Employee: Entered in computer revenue records by Patwari till dated 03/03/2001				Parts 25	17//11	17//10/2	17//10/1/2	17//10/1/1/2	17//10/1/1/1	17//2/3	17//2/2	17//2/1	17//1/2	17//1/1/3	Murabba & Khasra No:	0	TEHSIL: FATEHG.
n of Employee:	C	45 Kanal 17 Marla (2 Ha 31 Ar. 93.55 Centr.) Un-fertile Colony	45 Karlai 17 Maria (2 Ha 31 Ar. 93.55 Centr.) Un-cultivable	45-17 (2-31-93.55)	6-7 (0-32-12.19) un- fertile Colony	2-7 (0-11-88.76) un- fertile Colony	3-6 (0-16-69.33) un- fertile Colony	1-19 (0-9-86.42) un- fertile Colony	0-8 (0-2-2.34) un-fertile Colony	1-8 (0-7-8.20) un-fertile Colony	5-12 (0-28-32.80) un- fertile Colony	1-0 (0-5-5.86) un-fertile Colony	2-1 (0-10-37.01) un- fertile Colony	5-7 (0-27-6.34) un-fertile Colony	Area and kind of soil	7	L: FATEHGARH SAHIB
True copy as per computer revenue record	Seven Lac) in favor of State Bank of Patiala Branch Sirhind Mandi. 693 Mortgage Dated 25-06-2014		Sind Bank Sector-36 Chandigarh. 672 Equitable Mortgage Dated 18-08-2016	7/4/917 share admeasuring 0.11-7/4 has been mortgaged for Rs. 29,00,000/- from Manjit Singh s/o Amar Singh in favour of Puniab &	629 Mortgage Dated 06-12-2013 Vide whole knewat 45-17 to the extent of 11	Stamp Duty of Rs. 1 towards Pearl Cleanser.	375 Dated	admeasuring 0-14-1/6 has been mortgaged for Rs. 30,00,000/- in favour of State Bank of India	01-06-2015 from Kultar Kaur w/o Gurdarshan Singh vide whole khewat no. 224, Parts 25 measuring 45-17 to the extent of 14.1/2/017	340 Dated Mortagge	favour of Punjab & Sind Bank Branch Sector 36- D, Chandigarh.	mortgaged for Ks. +11,00,000/- now equitable mortgaged for Total Rs. 40,00,000/- (Rs. Forty Lac) from Manjit Singh s/o Amar Singh in	4/7/917 share admeasuring 0-11-4/7 has been mortgaged for Rs. 29,00,000/- previously	250 Dated			DISTRICT: FATEHGARH SAHIB

and a

D.F.O. PATIALA D.F.O. PATIALA

Transaction No. 19590 Page 3 of 5	Vide Report No. 16	1 Khewat No:/ Revenue/ Patti, Nambardar	
	9, Equitabl	4 Khatoni No:/ Tax	2
Total Pages: 5 Total Fees: Rs.	Sarwan Singh s/o Surjit Singh s/o Amar Singh 1/5502 share; lagdeep Singh s/o Kapoor Singh s/o Gulab Singh 1/25102 share; Surjit Kaur w/o Karnali Singh s/o Gulab Singh 20/2751 share; Davinder Kaur w/o Bakshish Singh s/o Wareyam Singh 6/8253 share; Surinder Kaur w/o Balkar Singh s/o Wareyam Singh 6/8253 share; Surinder Kaur w/o Balkar Singh s/o Wareyam Singh 6/8253 share; Sunder Kaur w/o Balkar Singh s/o Wareyam Singh 6/8253 share; Sandeep Singh s/o Gurmukh Singh s/o Naginder Singh 10/2751 share; Pritpal Kaur w/o Gupreet Singh s/o Prithpal Singh 2/393 share; Gupreet Singh s/o Pritpal Singh resident of Kurra 2/393 share; Gurpreet Singh s/o Jaspal Singh resident of Kurra 2/393 share; Gur Pritpal Singh s/o Jaspal Singh resident of Kurra 2/393 share; Gur Pritpal Singh s/o Jaspal Singh s/o Charat Singh 50/8253 share; Gur Pritpal Singh s/o Jaspal Singh s/o Ammik Singh 14/1179 share; Gur Pritpal Singh s/o Gurcharan Singh s/o Ammik Singh 14/1179 share; Manjit Kaur w/o Mail Ram 85/5502 share; Amanyit Singh s/o Jangir Singh s/o Harmam Singh 11/1834 share; Amanyit Singh s/o Jangir Singh s/o Harmam Singh 11/1834 share; Sarabjit Singh s/o Jangir Singh s/o Harmam Singh 11/1834 share; Sarabjit Singh s/o Jangir Singh s/o Harmam Singh 11/1834 share; Sarabjit Singh s/o Jangir Singh s/o Harpal Singh 50/8253 share; Amanet Singh s/o Jangir Singh s/o Harmam Singh 11/1834 share; Sarabjit Singh s/o Attar Singh s/o Harpal Singh 50/8253 share; Amenet Singh s/o Attar Singh s/o Harpal Singh 50/8253 share; Sareabjit Singh s/o Jangir Singh s/o Harpal Singh 50/8253 share; Sareabjit Singh s/o Attar Singh s/o Harpal Singh 50/8253 share; Sareabjit Singh s/o Attar Singh s/o Harpal Singh 50/8253 share; Sareabjit Singh s/o Attar Singh s/o Harpal Singh 50/8253 share; Sareabjit Singh s/o Attar Singh s/o Harpal Singh 50/8253 share; Sareabjit Singh s/o Attar Singh s/o Harpal Singh 50/8253 share; Sarea measuring 45-17	Particulars & Name of Owner	3
	5 area measuring 4	Particulars & Name of Cultivator	4
Nam		Source of Irrigation	σ
Name/Designation of Employee: r revenue records by Patwari till	UND STAMP OF: UNJAB LAND ORDS SOCIETY, Signature & Date enter, Fatehgarh Sahib bo the extent of 64/825	Murabba & Khasra No:	6
125/- Name/Designation of Employee: Entered in computer revenue records by Patwari till dated 03/02/2021	3 share admeasu	Area and kind of soil	7
True copy as per computer revenue record 03/02/2021 Signature of employee	Vide whole khewat Parts 25area measuring 45-17 to the measuring 0-5-5/9 share has been equitable mortgaged for Rs. 10,50,000/- from Jaspal Singh s/o Mohinder Singh in favour of SBOP Branch Shri Guru Granth Sahib World University Fatehgarh Sahib.         768       Mortgage Dated         VID STAMP OF: UNUAB LIAND Signature & Date       768         Anter, Fatehgarh Sahib       Mortgage Date         Signature & Date       21-08-2014         Vide whole Khewat Parts 25 area measuring 454-17 to the admeasuring 1-15-1/2 share has been mortgaged for Rs. 2,00,000/- from Bakshish Singh s/o Gurcharan Singh in favour of Punjab Backward Classes Land Development & Finance Corporation (Bank FICO) Chandigarh.         Finance Corporation (Bank FICO) Chandigarh.         Sahib	Remarks	æ

69

V

D